
Resultatliste

Vinterlangdistance
Rejkær Hede/Plantage  10-02-2008

Placering
Navn
Klub
Nation
Tid
Efter
Km tid

20 km vinterlang
17,3 KM

1

Thomas Ullner
OK Djurs
 3:53:19

13:29

DSQ

bjarke Refslund
OK PAN
 2:17:34
DSQ250 for 032

DSQ

Flemming Jørgensen
OK Snab
 2:31:38
DSQ Missed 040

DSQ

Rico H. Mogensen
St. Binderup OK
 2:56:38
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Rene Rokkjær
OK PAN
 2:59:04
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Christian H. Hansen
St. Binderup OK
 3:03:28
DSQ Missed 052

Sum
6
Tilmeldte 6
Startende:  6
Ant poster 28


16 km vinterlang
15,8 KM

DSQ

Allan Rieche
Ok Vendelboerne
2:00:47
DSQ250 for 051

DSQ

Henrik B. Thomsen
Esbjerg OK
 2:09:38
DSQ250 for 051

DSQ

Uffe Bach
OK Djurs
 2:48:36
DSQ Missed 045

DSQ

Rasmus Hylander
Jgki
 3:45:43
DSQ Missed 040

DSQ

Claus F. Christensen
OK FROS
 3:58:19
DSQ060 for 047

Sum
5
Tilmeldte 5
Startende:  5
Ant poster 28


12 km vinterlang
11 KM

1

Zenia H. Mogensen
St. Binderup OK
 2:30:24

13:40

2

Torben Tutzon
OK PAN
 2:30:30
00:06
13:40

3

Knud Fjordvald
Silkeborg OK
 2:30:40
00:16
13:41

4

Anker Møller
Randers OK
 2:31:40
01:16
13:47

5

Ulrik Kirkegaard
Vestjysk OK
 2:32:13
01:49
13:50

6

Birgitte Nielsen
aalborg ok
 2:33:47
03:23
13:58

7

Ole Andersen
Herning Ok
 2:39:57
09:33
14:32

8

Keld Gade
Viborg OK
 2:40:40
10:16
14:36

9

Kenn Kristensen
Herning Ok
 2:44:34
14:10
14:57

10

Bjarne Christensen
Odense OK
 3:08:37
38:13
17:08

DSQ

Marianne Krogh
Kolding OK
 2:10:02
DSQ250 for 052

DSQ

Keld Abrahamsen
Aarhus 1900 OK
 2:24:10
DSQ Missed 049

DSQ

Mogens Vennevold
Vestjysk OK
 2:30:40
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Torben Hansen
Herning Ok
 2:31:53
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Jørgen Damtoft
Vestjysk OK
 2:34:23
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Jess N. Rasmussen
Viborg OK
 2:41:13
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Finn Søndergaard
Randers PI
 2:41:26
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Gert Kristensen
Randers PI
 2:41:28
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Stig Barret
Viborg OK
 2:42:11
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Henning Larsen
Horsens OK
 2:52:43
DSQ060 for 041

DSQ

Kristine Baagø
AKIF
 3:44:04
DSQ060 for 052

Sum
21
Tilmeldte 21
Startende:  21
Ant poster 25


10 km vinterlang
9,2 KM

1

Thomas Lindschouw
Herning Ok
 2:30:17

16:20

2

Leif B. Nielsen
Herning Ok
 2:33:08
02:51
16:38

3

Frede Rasmussen
Herning Ok
 2:36:15
05:58
16:59

4

Flemming Sasser
Herning Ok
 2:46:53
16:36
18:08

5

Erling Trankjær
Holstebro OK
3:10:37
40:20
20:43

6

Torben Isen
Herning Ok
 3:12:05
41:48
20:52

7

Gitte Isen
Herning Ok
 3:12:13
41:56
20:53

8

Lone Dybdal
Aarhus 1900 OK
 3:12:38
42:21
20:56

9

Johannes Vindum
NOTEAM
3:14:12
43:55
21:06

10

Anders Sørensen
NOTEAM
3:14:14
43:57
21:06

eTiming vertion 1.8
12-02-2008 22:31:04
Side:1
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11

Frants Nielsen
Herning Ok
 3:15:04
44:47
21:12

12

Per Christensen
Esbjerg OK
 3:15:19
45:02
21:13

DSQ

Jørgen Jørgensen
Viborg OK
 1:48:31
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Søren Søgaard Nielsen
Herning Ok
 2:12:08
DSQ250 for 046

DSQ

Lucia Aagaard
Herning Ok
 2:12:51
DSQ250 for 046

DSQ

Kaj Kaspersen
Herning Ok
 2:12:51
DSQ250 for 046

DSQ

Thomas Liengaard Svarre
Vestjysk OK
2:13:14
DSQ250 for 046

DSQ

Britt Hermanrud
Odense OK
 2:15:46
DSQ Missed 049

DSQ

Frode Mogensen
St. Binderup OK
 2:28:39
DSQ Missed 041

DSQ

Holger Mikkelsen
Odense OK
 2:42:38
DSQ Missed 040

DSQ

Lene Stick Nielsen
Viborg OK
 2:45:21
DSQ Missed 045

DSQ

Pia Gade
Viborg OK
 2:45:28
DSQ Missed 045

DSQ

Helle Nikkel
Viborg OK
 2:45:38
DSQ Missed 045

DSQ

Lauritz Bernitt
Vestjysk OK
3:00:42
DSQ Missed 045

DSQ

Palle Møller Nielsen
Odense OK
 3:52:48
DSQ Missed 047

DSQ

Aksel Pedersen
OK PAN
 3:53:02
DSQ Missed 043

DSQ

Jakob Ravn
Horsens OK
 3:53:07
DSQ Missed 045

Sum
27
Tilmeldte 28
Startende:  27
Ant poster 19


6 km vinterlang
5,8 KM

1

Christian Pedersen
Herning Ok
 1:36:27

16:37

2

Nanna Dybdal Abrahamsen
Aarhus 1900 OK
 1:36:44
00:17
16:40

3

Asger Kristensen
Herning Ok
 1:46:57
10:30
18:26

4

Aage Knudsen
Herning Ok
 2:47:36
1:11:09
28:53

5

Inger Knudsen
Herning Ok
 2:47:50
1:11:23
28:56

DSQ

Bitten Nielsen
Herning Ok
 2:27:04
DSQ060 for 043

DSQ

Mette Reiche Sørensen
Ok Vendelboerne
3:21:18
DSQ250 for 043

Sum
7
Tilmeldte 7
Startende:  7
Ant poster 14


eTiming vertion 1.8
12-02-2008 22:31:04
Side:2
